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1.  Hyuha, 

Mukwanason 

A. 

Research methodology : 

philosophy, processes and 

procedures 

9789970907205 2020 1 

001231948 

001.42 

HYU 

2.  Heap, Nick 

(ed.) 

Information technology and 

society : a reader 

9780803979819 1995 1 

001231959 

303.4833 

INF 

3.  Shepherd, 

Elizabeth 

Managing records : a 

handbook of principles and 

practice 

9781856043700 2003 3 

001231958 

001231960 

001231961 

651.5 SHE 

4.  Leckie,  Gloria 

J. (ed.) 

Critical theory for library and 

information science 

9781591589389 2010 1 

001231954 

020.1 CRI 

5.  Cooke, Philip 

(ed.) 

Creative regions : technology, 

culture and knowledge 

entrepreneurship 

9780415541145 2007 5 

001231950 

001231953 

001231955 

001231952 

001231951 

330.9 CRE 

6.  Gastel, Barbara How to write and publish a 

scientific paper. 8th ed. 

9781316640432 2017 1 

001231956 

808.0665 

GAS 

7.  Fisher,  Karen 

E. (ed.) 

Theories of information 

behavior 

9781573872300 2005 1 

001231957 

020.72 

THE 

8.  Koehn, Philipp Statistical machine translation 9780521874151 2010 1 

001231963 

418.020285 

KOE 
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9.  Garvin, Peggy 

(ed.) 

Government information 

management in the 21st 

century : international 

perspectives 

9781138260634 2011 4 

001231967 

001231962 

001231965 

001231964 

025.284 

GOV 

10.  Rubin, Richard 

E. 

Foundations of library and 

information science. 5th ed. 

9781783304776 2020 8 

001231943 

001231945 

001231949 

001231946 

001231941 

001231942 

001231944 

001231947 

020.973 

RUB 

 
NO. OF TITLES  10     NO. OF COPIES  26 

 


